
GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH
STATE COUNCIL FOR IT & EGOVERNANCE

(DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & COMMUNICATION)
ITANAGAR- 791111

         Date: 03/07/2024

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER  

On behalf of Governor of Arunachal Pradesh, The Director-cum-Member Secretary, 

State Council for IT & e Governance, Department of IT &C, Itanagar, invites online TENDER/

BID  from  interested  parties/Vendors/firms  having  work  experience  in  supply  of  Digital 

Signature Certificate (DSC) for empanelment for Supply of class-III DSC (Signing only) to 

Government of Arunachal Pradesh for a period of one (01) year:

1. TENDER documents containing requirements, detailed terms and conditions can be 

obtained  from  05/07/2024 to upto  11:00 AM   of 22/07/2024   by submitting a Tender 

document fee of Rs.1500.00(Rupees One thousand Five hundred only) in the form 

cash from the office of  Director cum Member Secretary, State Council for IT & e-

Governance, Dept. of IT C, Govt. of A.P.  from Room No.107, Digital Cell, 1st Floor, 

Block No.1, A.P. Civil Secretariat., Itanagar.

2.  Last date of submission of TENDER/BID through  https://arunachaltenders.gov.in is 

22/07/2024 sharply up to 11:30AM.

3. TENDER shall be opened and evaluated by the Evaluation Committee in the office 

chamber of the Director (IT& C) on 22/07/2024 from 2:00PM onwards.

Sd/-
Secretary

Department of IT &C
Government of Arunachal Pradesh

      Dated Itanagar the 3rd of July 2024
Copy to: -

1. Director, IPR, Govt. of A.P. for information with request to publish the same in one 

local leading newspaper for wide circulation.

2. SPA to Secretary, IT&C, Govt. of A.P. for kind information.

3. PA to Director/Member Secretary, SCITeG, IT&C, Govt. of A.P. for information.

4. Nodal  Officer  (State  Portal),  SCITeG,  IT&C,  Govt.  of  A.P.  for  publication  of  the 

eTender  Notice  in  the  State  portal  (https://arunachalpradesh.gov.in)  for  wide 

circulation.

5. Nodal Officer (e-Procurement) SCITeG, IT&C Govt.  of A.P.  for creation of NIT in 

https://arunachaltenders.gov.in  for wide circulation.

6. Office Copy.

(Assistant Director (Technical))
For Director/Member Secretary

State Council for IT & e-Governance
Department of IT&C

Government of Arunachal Pradesh

DITC-12011/13/2021-SCITeG-DEPT of IT&C

I/240571/2024

https://arunachaltenders.gov.in/
https://arunachaltenders.gov.in/
https://arunachalpradesh.gov.in/

		Sample Info
	2024-07-03T15:41:00+0530
	GOTER DUCHI




